
Date Time Home Team Visiting Team Game # Clock Scoresheet Penalty Box

Tuesday, December 3, 2019 8:30 PM Edina Gold Prior Lake Navy 1 RODGERS SMITH

Saturday, December 7, 2019 3:45 PM Minnetonka Blue Prior Lake Navy 2 KRIEGER POSER

Thursday, December 12, 2019 7:45 PM Shakopee Prior Lake Navy 3 STONE ELLIOTT

Saturday, December 14, 2019 2:55 PM Prior Lake Navy Jefferson 4             MCAFEE RODGERS

Sunday, December 15, 2019 4:00 PM Prior Lake Navy Minnetonka Black 5 SMITH KRIEGER

Tuesday, January 7, 2020 8:05 PM Prior Lake Navy New Prague 6               POSER STONE

Saturday, January 11, 2020 1:30 PM Eden Prairie Prior Lake Navy 7 ELLIOTT MCAFEE

Thursday, January 16, 2020 6:40 PM Prior Lake Navy Edina Black 8 RODGERS SMITH

Sunday, January 19, 2020 1:00 PM Chaka Chanhassen Black Prior Lake Navy 9 KRIEGER POSER

Sunday, January 26, 2020 1:50 PM Prior Lake Gold Prior Lake Navy 10 STONE ELLIOTT

Friday, January 31, 2020 7:50 PM Prior Lake Navy Edina White 11 MCAFEE RODGERS

Saturday, February 15, 2020 2:05 PM Edina Green Prior Lake Navy 12 SMITH KRIEGER

Sunday, February 16, 2020 10:45 AM Kennedy Richfield Prior Lake Navy 13 POSER STONE

Friday, February 21, 2020 5:30 PM Prior Lake Navy Waconia 14 ELLIOTT MCAFEE

Sunday, February 23, 2020 1:00 PM Prior Lake Navy Chaska Chanhassen Purple 15 RODGERS SMITH

Saturday, February 29, 2020 3:10 PM Prior Lake Navy Chaska Chanhassen Gold 16 KRIEGER POSER
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